## Howard University Digital Howard @ Howard University

**Titles of Nobility** 

World Disarmament Conference

12-1-1921

## **Postmaster General**

Thomas Montgomery Gregory

Follow this and additional works at: https://dh.howard.edu/tmg\_worldnobility

## **Recommended Citation**

Gregory, Thomas Montgomery, "Postmaster General" (1921). *Titles of Nobility*. 10. https://dh.howard.edu/tmg\_worldnobility/10

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the World Disarmament Conference at Digital Howard @ Howard University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Titles of Nobility by an authorized administrator of Digital Howard @ Howard University. For more information, please contact digitalservices@howard.edu.

O MOOT AND THE POSTMASTER GENERAL CONCEPTER WASHINGTON

e moonalie spiligarii nesearch center

## © Moorland-Spingarn Research Center

The Postmaster General regrets his inability to accept the kind invitation of Howard University to attend the performance of "Simon, The Cyrenian" on Monday evening, December twelfth.

Mool December Ninth, Ingarn Research Center

Nineteen Hundred and Twenty-One.

Moorland-Spingarn Research Center

Moorland-Spingarn Research Center

